POS NUM TEAM NOME TEAM GIRI KM TEMPO
1 23 CUS UDINE 100 140 11:50:48
2 35 COPIA & INCOLLA 99 138,6 11:32:04
3 17 AFDS 8° REGGIMENTO TRASPORTI 95 133 11:563:53
4 19 AMICI DI BEPPO A 95 133 12:01:00
5 41 ASD QUADRA 94 131,6 12:02:35
6 55 TRATTORIA FRIULI 93 130,2 11:33:42
7 44 ARBITRI BASSO FRIULI 93 130,2 12:06:07
8 82 ORDINE INGEGNERI UDINE 92 128,8 11:31:15
9 1 HOTEL SUITEINN - TRIATHLETI UD 92 128,8 12:02:19
10 65 KEEP MOVING BRAVI 90 126 12:03:14
11 30 USU CHI? TEAM 89 124,6 11:30:03
12 7 G.S.D.S. IL PLASMA 89 124,6 11:35:14
13 9 G.S.D.S. ME MARI MI A FAT CORI...A DONA 89 124,6 11:36:33
14 20 AMICI DI BEPPO B 89 124,6 11:43:59
15 27 AFDS PAR PLASE... NCIS 1 89 124,6 11:45:30
16 71 | PRINCIPIANTI 89 124,6 11:56:57
17 79 LIBERTAS 89 124,6 12:04:57
18 78 GLI AMICI DELLA CORSA 87 121,8 10:57:03
19 6 G.S.D.S. I LINFOCITI 87 121,8 11:36:49
20 64 KEEP MOVING BELLI 87 121,8 12:10:05
21 4 G.S.D.S. GLOBULI ROSSI 86 1204 10:43:34
22 49 ASTEROIDE 0432 86 120,4 11:24:54
23 8 G.S.D.S. LE PIASTRINE 86 120,4 11:45:45
24 18 ASD DLF 85 119 11:34:37
25 2 CITYALPS STORE UD - FARMACIA BONIN 85 119 11:37:06
26 46 ME MARI MI FAS CORI... 85 119 11:58:17
27 69 AFDS TRICESIMO 1 85 119 12:05:30
28 45 OGNUN AL COR CUN SO AGNE... 84 117,6 11:46:44
29 75 VERVE RUNNING TEAM 84 117,6 11:55:12
30 36 GS CHIAVRIS 83 116,2 11:47:39
31 5 G.S.D.S. I DONATORI 83 116,2 11:48:36
32 37 GS CHIAVRIS SENIOR 83 116,2 11:50:48
33 11 G.S.D.S. OVER 60 UOMINI 83 116,2 12:00:58
34 70 AFDS TRICESIMO 2 81 113,4 11:47:39
35 43 EAGLE TEAM WHITE 81 113,4 12:16:45
36 77 MIDOLINI 80 112 10:39:44
37 3 G.S.D.S. A+ POSITIVO 80 112 11:38:42
38 54 AQUILE FRIULANE 80 112 11:47:33
39 21 RUNNING GEL 80 112 11:47:41
40 42 EAGLE TEAM BLACK 79 110,6 11:25:35
41 32 TURBO AMIS 2 79 110,6 11:41:50
42 34 BRAUROS 79 110,6 11:48:44
43 26 KEMIRA ITALY 2 78 109,2 11:31:23
44 22 NO SAl SE O RIVI 78 109,2 11:44:35
45 51 ASD ROLLER EVOLUTION 78 109,2 11:45:29
46 76 AFDS POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA 78 109,2 11:47:23
47 85 MARINELLI 78 109,2 11:51:51
48 28 AFDS PAR PLASE... NCIS 2 78 109,2 11:52:34
49 66 KEEP MOVING LADIES 78 109,2 12:06:45
50 25 KEMIRA ITALY 1 76 106,4 11:18:45
51 38 FCE UDINE 76 106,4 11:41:08
52 33 LENTI MA CONTENTI 75 105 11:38:27
53 31 TURBO AMIS 1 75 105 11:40:24
54 47 Ml SCJAMPE DI CORI... 75 105 11:55:12
55 12 AFDS FAGAGNA 73 102,2 11:46:35
56 48 ASTEROIDE B612 72 100,8 11:01:47
57 67 INFERMIERISTICA UNIUD 71 99,4 11:29:25
58 29 AFDS PAR PLASE... NCIS 3 STELLA 71 99,4 11:58:12
59 87 ANC GEMONA DEL FRIULI 71 99,4 12:04:24
60 72 ATLETI MA NON TROPPO 70 98 11:24:58



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

94
14
80
63
40
60
24
15
89
13
61
57
16
93
86
10
88
50
91
59
62
39
83
68
73
58
84
56
81
90
102
52
74
53
95
92
97
96
101

MATCH BULL FRIULI

| GNOTUI

10 CI VADO CON WILL_EASY 1
ESSEREORA MINDFUL RUNNING 2
SCUOLA NOSTRA SIGNORA DELL'ORTO - SAE
SWEET TEAM ROCK

RUNTOLANTI

LAS CIUVITES

ORO CAFFE & FRIENDS

LAS BELVES ROSES

SWEET TEAM TIPTAP

SWEET TEAM TANGO

LAS PUIESES

MOVIMENTI DI MARTIGNACCO
NAUTILUS FIT

G.S.D.S. OVER 60 DONNE
OSPEDALE DI UDINE #NEAVREMOCURA
LES SISILES

GLI ORMONAUTI RUNNERS
SWEET TEAM CHACHACHA
ESSEREORA MINDFUL RUNNING 1
SCUOLA NOSTRA SIGNORA DELL'ORTO - BOL
CERNEPINDUL

AFDS BASILIANO

VONDE CORI

SWEET TEAM SAMBA
CERNEPANDUL

SWEET TEAM LENTO

10 CI VADO CON WILL_EASY 2
TEAM BRIZZIO

LODOVICO TuZzZI

WAKE ME UP

TURBO CAJS

ORDINARY PEOPLE

VERDE NERO NELLE VENE

LE PECORELLE SMARRITE

PUSH MODE

MADRACS NEVER STOP

SILVIA FURLANI

70
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
61
60
59
59
58
56
53
51
49
48
46
43
42
36
25
23
18

98
98
98
98
96,6
96,6
95,2
95,2
95,2
95,2
95,2
95,2
93,8
91
91
91
89,6
89,6
89,6
89,6
89,6
88,2
85,4
84
82,6
82,6
81,2
78,4
74,2
71,4
68,6
67,2
64,4
60,2
58,8
50,4
35
32,2
252

11:36:36
11:52:37
12:15:17
12:17:13
11:29:41
11:39:18
10:43:56
10:48:43
11:14:17
11:29:19
11:43:06
11:47:06
10:49:41
10:58:20
11:45:33
11:54:12
10:39:06
11:14:34
11:32:41
11:48:02
12:09:26
11:19:52
9:51:37

11:26:18
10:26:17
11:14:32
8:04:47

11:35:40
12:16:52
9:14:18

8:56:13
8:50:51
7:20:33
6:23:05
7:12:33
13:14:12
14:17:02




